

RSA No. 80 of 2016.

22.3.2017. Present: Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. S.K. Sood, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 3.

CMP No. 1451 of 2016

As the appeal stands admitted on 2.8.2016, interim order passed on 17.3.2016 is confirmed. Application stands disposed of.

March 22, 2017.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge