

RSA No. 80 of 2016.

17.04.2018. Present: Mr.K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr.Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for respondents No.1, 3 and 5.

Issue notices of the appeal upon respondents No.4(a) and 4(b), returnable on **12.06.2018.**

April 17, 2018.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.