

Jasbir Singh Vs. Charan Singh

RSA No.80 of 2016

26.04.2024 Present: Mr. K.D.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. S.K. Sood, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list on **31.05.2024.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

April 26, 2024
(R.Atal)